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2025 NSW Junior Championships U11 Girls Detailed Ladder
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1.

2.
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Member Team
Ruisha Chu Ruisha Chu
Kaira Malhotra Kaira Malhotra

Mikayla Matheson Mikayla Matheson

Eadie Kross Eadie Kross

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

3

3

3

2

0

1

2

3

100%

66.7%

33.3%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

9 0
6 3
3 6
0 9

100%

66.7%

33.3%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

99

74

50

36

29 77.3%
49 60.2%
82 37.9%
99 26.7%
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