

2025 NSW Junior Championships U11 Girls Detailed Ladder

Ranl	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Ruisha Chu	Ruisha Chu	3	3	0	100%	9	0	100%	99	29	77.3%
2.	Kaira Malhotra	Kaira Malhotra	3	2	1	66.7%	6	3	66.7%	74	49	60.2%
3.	Mikayla Matheson	Mikayla Matheson	3	1	2	33.3%	3	6	33.3%	50	82	37.9%
4.	Eadie Kross	Eadie Kross	3	0	3	0%	0	9	0%	36	99	26.7%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 14:34:29